
SS41/SB3315A.3J   *SS41/SB3315A.3J*
PAGE 1

***Lost***
AMENDMENT No. 3 PROPOSED TO

Committee Sub. for SB NO. 3315

By Senator(s) Jordan

AMEND line 90 by changing "$2,750,000.00" to "$4,000,000.00"

FURTHER amend by placing the following after line 97:

     General repair and renovation..................$ 1,250,000.00

FURTHER amend totals to conform.


